IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF EL PASO COUNTY, TEXAS 327TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

THE STATE OF TEXAS

VS.	CAUSE NO.
DOB:	WAIVER OF ARRAIGNMENT
was heretofore indict County, Texas, and cause. The Defend waiver as the appea pleads not guilty as	
	DEFENDANT
	ATTORNEY OF RECORD
Court of El Paso Co the minutes of the Cou	, the waiver of the Defendant,, and his attorney, in Cause No in the 327TH District unty, Texas was filed and said waiver is hereby accepted and entered upon art for all purposes of arraignment in this Cause.
SIGNED ANI	DENTERED this the
	M.Velarde. P